 147www.relco.it
si
nc
e
19
67
M
in

- Supplied cable with schuko plug cable on the primary and cable on the secondary
- Opposite input and output
- Protection: thermal, overload, overvoltage and short circuit
- Cannot be switched on and off on secondary circuit
- VDT connection modules in PARALLEL
Standard reference:
Safety:  EN 61347-1; EN 61347-2-13
Radio interferences: EN 55015; EN 55015-A1; EN 55015-A2
Harmonics:  EN 61000-3-2
Immunity:  EN 61547
Performance:  EN62384
Articolo
Article
Codice
Code
PTDC/40/12V/N 115÷230 50÷60 40 (27) 12 dc 35 2x0,75 H05VVH2-F 2x0,63 120x65x40 10 PTDC/40/12V/N
PTDC/40/24V/N 115÷230 50÷60 40 (28) 24 dc 35 2x0,75 H05VVH2-F 2x0,63 120x65x40 10 PTDC/40/24V/N
PTDC/60/12V/N 115÷230 50÷60 60 (42) 12 dc 35 2x0,75 H05VVH2-F 2x0,63 156x80x48 10 PTDC/60/12V/N
PTDC/60/24V/N 115÷230 50÷60 60 (40) 24 dc 35 2x0,75 H05VVH2-F 2x0,63 156x80x48 10 PTDC/60/24V/N
PTDC/90/12V/N 100÷240 50÷60 80 12 dc 35 2x0,75 H05VVH2-F 2x1,3 135x30x30 10 PTDC/90/12V/N
PTDC/90/24V/N 100÷240 50÷60 90 24 dc 35 2x0,75 H05VVH2-F 2x1,3 135x30x30 10 PTDC/90/24V/N
Valori potenza tra parentesi riferiti a 115V
Power values in parenthesis referred to 115V
kaho
Hervorheben